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List of shortlisted Candidates for different positions of Assistant Professor -
Department of Information Technology Engg

Applications received against the Advt. No 105 dated 03-06-2019 on or before 26.09.2019 (the

last date of receipt of application)

For UR Category.
(a) Shortlisted

S. I\O Name Date of Birth Category

I 2 3 4

1
Abhishek Patel 02-09-1988 OBC

2 Amit Kumar Chandanan t4-09-1980 Gen

.)
J Amit Kumar Dewangan 0 r -01- 1983 OBC

4 Anil Kumar Yadav 08- t2-r981 OBC

5 Ankit Agrawal 28-10- l 990 Gen

6 Ashish Kumar Sahu 09-07 -r 988 OBC

7 Ashish Singh Patel 03-01- 1988 OBC

8 Asmita Tiwari 09-04-1986 Gen

9 Chudamani Chandra 2t-a 1- 1983 OBC

10. Deepnarayan Tiwari 08-05- 198s Gen

11 Gourav Kumar Shrivastava 20-09-1983 EWS

t2 Himangsu Kalita 1 I -0s- 1990 Gen

T3 Huleshwar Singh Chandra 04-07 -1989 OBC

14. Jai Prakash Kushwaha 04-05- 1993 OBC

15 Lokendra Singh Urnrao 25-12-1983 OBC

16. Mohammed Rizwan Rawani 22-0 r - 1989 Gen

17. Mohit Dayal 20-10- 1 99r SC

18. Nalin Chaudhary l0-08- 1990 OBC

1,9. Nilmani Verma 29-05-r 980 OBC

20 Prakash Chandra Sharrna t2-09-1980 Gen

21. Prashant Bhardwaj 0l -0 r-1987 Gen

22 Prince Kumar Sahu 30-08- 1984 OBC

23 Priyanka Dixit t8-1 1-1988 Gen

24 Raghvendra Patel 10-07- 1986 OBC, PH.OH

25. Rahul Kumar 05- t2-1989 EWS

26 Rakesh Kumar Lodhi 2t-47 -t987 OBC

27. Ram Kishan Dewangan a7 -06-1983 OBC

28. Rohit Kumar Miri 28-08- r979 SC

29 Rohit Raja 03-06- 1982 Gen

30. Santosh Kumar Majhi 19-06- 1987 OBC

31. Satyendra Yadav I l-11-t987 OBC

32 Shailendra Kumar Sonkar 02-04-1982 SC

aa
JJ. Shesh Narayan Sahu 04-07 -1988 OBC

34 Smt. Aradhana Soni 13-03- 1989 OBC

35. Smt. Arundhati Das l0-07- 1989 Gen

Jle"



36. Smt. Meher Nidhi Vadrevu 06-1 1-1989 Gen

37. Smt. Princy Matlani 29-0s-1990 Gen

38 Sukhi Ram Tandan 26-44-1985 SC

39. Suraj Sharma 03-1 1-1984 Gen

40 Vishnu Kant Soni 30-09- r 983 OBC

4l .
Vivek Shanna t6-07 -r 989 Gen

42. Vivek Shukla t9-04-r 983 Gen

S. hlo Name Date of Birth Category

I 2 3 4

1
Rakesh Kumar Soni 07 -07 -1983 OBC

(b) Not Shortlisted - Not Eligible

For OBC Category.
(a) Shortlisted

(b) Not Shortlisted - hlot Eligible

By Order.{,
: ,rll 1,, r ,t ;,,, ii r.:ii 

'\o"r. t: .

Registrar (Actirg)

S. No hlame Date of Birth Category

1 2 3 4

1
Abhishek Patel a2-49-r 988 OBC

2 Arnit Kumar Dewangan 0r-01-r983 OBC

3 Anil Kumar Yadav 08- t2-r981 OBC

4 Ashish Kumar Sahu a9-47 -1988 OBC

5 Ashish Singh Patel 03-01- 1988 OBC

6 Chudamani Chandra 2t-01- 1983 OBC

7 Huleshwar Singh Chandra a4-07 -1989 OBC

8 Jai Prakash Kushwaha 04-0s- 1993 OBC

9 Lokendra Singh Umrao 25-12-1983 OBC

10. Nalin Chaudhary r 0-08- 1990 OBC

11 Nihnani Verma 29-05-1980 OBC

L2. Prince Kumar Sahu 30-08- 1984 OBC

13. Raghvendra Patel r 0-07- 1986 OBC, PH-OH

L4 Rakesh Kumar Lodhi 2t-07 -1987 OBC

15 Ram Kishan Dewangan 07 -46-1983 OBC

16. Santosh Kumar Majhi l9-06- 1987 OBC

17. Satyendra Yadav I 1- 1 t-1987 OBC

18 Shesh Narayan Sahu 04-47 -1988 OBC

t9 Smt. Aradhana Soni l3-03- 1989 OBC

20 Vishnu Kant Soni 30-09- r 983 OBC

S. hlo Name Date of Birth Category

1 2 3 4

1
Rakesh Kumar Soni 07 -07 -r 983 OBC



Endt. No*?.91.nedAdmn.l2020 Bilaspur, Date ..3.F..-.93-2o:o
Copy to :-
l. PS to the Vice-Chancellor for information.
2. PA to the Registrar for information.
3. All Deans, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalya, Bilaspur for information.
4. In-charge, IT Cell, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalya, Bilaspur for information & necessary

action.
Office file.5.

AssistJffir(Admn)


